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McCormick, Gordon 
Associate Professor and Chair 

CC/Mc 
656-2933  

GMcCormick@nps.navy.mil 
 

Andrade, Joseph E., COL, USA 
Military Instructor 
SO/LIC/z 
656-3479 
jeandrad@nps.navy.mil 

Jansen, Erik  
Visiting Associate Professor  
CC/Ek    
656-2819 
ejasen@nps.navy.mil 

Robinson, Glenn E. 
Associate Professor  
NS/Rb 
656-2710 
grobinson@nps.navy.mil 

Arquilla, John  
Associate Professor  
CC/Ar    
656-3450 
jarquilla@nps.navy.mil 

Lober, George 
Visiting Assistant Professor 
CC/Lg 
656-4408 
 

Simons, Anna  
Associate Professor  
CC/Si    
656-1809 
asimons@nps.navy.mil 
 

Boger, Dan 
Professor  
CS/Bo 
656-2449/3411 
dboger@nps.navy.mil 

Longhany, Gary A., LTC, USA 
Military Instructor 
SO 
656-3799 
galongha@nps.navy.mil 

Tsolis, Kristen  
Research Associate   
CC    
656-4089 
ktsolis@nps.navy.mil 

Borges, Carlos 
Associate Professor 
MA/Bc 
656-2124 
borges@nps.navy.mil 

Mansager, Bard 
Senior Lecturer  
MA/Ma   
656-2695 
bardman@nps.navy.mil 

Tucker, David   
Visiting Associate Professor 
CC/Td    
656-3754 
dctucker@nps.navy.mil 

Duncan, Jennifer J. 
Research Associate 
CC/Jd 
656-3584 
jduncan@nps.navy.mil 

Moses, Orrin Douglas 
Associate Professor 
SM/Mo 
656-3218 
dmoses@nps.navy.mil 

 

Howard, Stephen P., LTC, USA 
Military Instructor 
SO/Xy 
656-3774 
sphoward@nps.navy.mil 

Owen, Guillermo     
Professor  
MA/On   
656-2720 
owen@nps.navy.mil 

 

   
 

 
 

 


